portale del calgio vencto
20/09
4-0
0-1

1-2
1-1
3-1
1-1
2-0
rinviata
2-4

rinviata

2 Giornata
Ardita Breda - Vidor

Campolongo - San Vendemiano

FelettoVallata - Basalghelle

Giavera - Orsago
Padernello - Cimapiave
San Fior - Codogne'
Uniongaia - P. Porcellengo
Zensonese - Casier Dosson

4 Giornata
Campolongo - Orsago
Codogne' - Cimapiave

Giavera - Casier Dosson
Padernello - P. Porcellengo
San Fior - Ardita Breda
Uniongaia - Basalghelle
Vidor - San Vendemiano
Zensonese - FelettoVallata

Calendario Seconda Categoria Girone P 2023/2024

11/10 = 27/09

1-3 1-3
rinviata = 1-2
1-3 1-1

2-2

25/10
rinviata
2-1
0-1
0-1
1-1
rinviata
2-1
1-2

/www.venetogol.it

3 Giornata
Ardita Breda - FelettoVallata
Basalghelle - Zensonese
Casier Dosson - Uniongaia

Cimapiave - Campolongo

Orsago - Padernello
P. Porcellengo - Giavera
San Fior - Vidor
San Vendemiano - Codogne'

18/10
2-0
0-3
2-1

doppia
sconfitta

2-2
rinviata
3-3
1-1



