

## Calendario Seconda Categoria Girone P 2023/2024

politica del collo velleto					
20/09	2 Giornata	11/10			
4 - 0	Ardita Breda - Vidor	1 - 3			
0 - 1	Campolongo - San Vendemiano	rinviata			
0 - 3* a tav.	FelettoVallata - Basalghelle	1 - 3			
3 - 2	Giavera - Orsago	3 - 1			
0 - 2	Padernello - Cimapiave	1 - 2			
2 - 3	San Fior - Codogne'	0 - 3			
0 - 2	Uniongaia - P. Porcellengo	0 - 4			
0 - 0	Zensonese - Casier Dosson	1 - 3			

27/09	3 Giornata	18/10
1 - 3	Ardita Breda - FelettoVallata	2 - 0
1 - 2	Basalghelle - Zensonese	0 - 3
1 - 1	Casier Dosson - Uniongaia	2 - 1
2 - 2	Cimapiave - Campolongo	doppia sconfitta
5 - 1	Orsago - Padernello	2 - 2
1 - 0	P. Porcellengo - Giavera	rinviata
1 - 0	San Fior - Vidor	3 - 3
0 - 2	San Vendemiano - Codogne'	1 - 1

04/10	4 Giornata	25/10
1 - 2	Campolongo - Orsago	rinviata
1 - 1	Codogne' - Cimapiave	2 - 1
3 - 1	Giavera - Casier Dosson	0 - 1
1 - 1	Padernello - P. Porcellengo	0 - 1
2 - 0	San Fior - Ardita Breda	1 - 1
rinviata	Uniongaia - Basalghelle	rinviata
2 - 4	Vidor - San Vendemiano	2 - 1
rinviata	Zensonese - FelettoVallata	1 - 2

/www.venetogol.it